BR-HP 150 - 500
Heat pump storage tank
BR-HP 150 - 500
Application
The "High Performance" hot water storage tank features a large
heating surface and is thus suitable for heat pump applications.
It can also be used as a high performance storage tank for oil, gas, solid fuel and similar.
Corrosion protection for parts with

Height with
insulation
Tilt height
Installation
diameter
Weight
(empty)
Surface HE
bottom
Output figure
at supply
temp. 55 °C
Efficiency
class
Unit [-] [l] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg] [m²] [-] [-]
BR HP 150 STD0150BRHP 151 970 1150 610 79 1.4 1.2 B
BR HP 200 STD0200BRHP 224 1350 1485 610 91 1.9 1.7 C
BR HP 300 STD0300BRHP 285 1670 1780 610 120 2.6 3.3 C
BR HP 400 STD0400BRHP 415 1500 1685 760 155 3 4.2 C
BR HP 500 STD0500BRHP 496 1740 1900 760 185 3.4 7.2 C
 25
Heat pump storage tank
Technical specifications BR-HP 150 - 500
Type Unit BR HP 150 BR HP 200 BR HP 300 BR HP 400 BR HP 500